
Information

Description:EMN/1060017169/Sprs fr Messer Plsm &
FCM
Bid invitation number:6300029027
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 09.09.2019 17:00:00
Opening date: 09.09.2019 17:00:00
Created On: 19.08.2019 07:41:33

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS :
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms : 60 days from receipt & acceptance of item.  For Micro / Small Enterprises,  it is 30 days.
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Adhaar Memorandum number (UAM)  and declaration of
UAM on CPPP in their bid
4. Quote should be valid for minimum  60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids of those firms validity is less than
60 days are liable for rejection.
5.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6.  Firm to indicate 8 digit HSN  code for  the items in the bid invitation .
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Warranty for the material to be specified.
9. Firm to indicate  item wise complete specification and other connected details in their bid.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on item wise landed cost of technically accepted bids.
NOTE :-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance,  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan / Mrs. Anitha ( Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) esm@beml.co.in      &     ii) emnkgf@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:EMN/1060017169/Sprs fr Messer Plsm &
FCM
Bid invitation number:6300029027
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 008785010475 HPR XD: TORCH LEAD

15M/50(228297)
 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
TORCH HEAD UNIT, HPR XD: TORCH LEAD 15M/50(PART NO.228297)
FOR USE IN MESSER PLASMA CUTTING MACHINE,MULTITHERM ECO

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

2 008785010165 FLASH BACK
ARRESTER-OXYGEN

 00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
FLASHBACK ARRESTER -OXYGEN PART NO. 0463833
FOR MESSER FLAME CUTTING AND PLASMA CUTTING MACHINES
MULTITHERM ECO

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


